For example:

H  T  O 

6  3  4

Here in this number 6, 3, 4 are called digits.    

And the place values will help us in reading and                      

writing the number.

Six hundred thirty four.   

348=Three hundred 
forty eight.

262= Two hundred sixty-
two.

404=Four hundred four. 660= Six hundred sixty.

480

675

709 Seven hundred nine.

Four hundred eighty.

Six hundred seventy five.

hundred

tens

5       2       1 3       0      3

504

4      9       0

38427296

400 + 0 +3

900 + 90 + 0

761 , 738 ,        384 , 138

753 , 289 , 184 , 99

[...]

100  can be defined as 
1000.

1 thousand =10 hundreds

Four thousand two hundred 
thirty-one.

Two thousand thirty.

One thousand three hundred 
three.

Q2. Write the number names:

a)    3711 =  Three thousand seven hundred

eleven.

b)    8094 =  Eight thousand ninety four.

 Q. 3 Write the numbers.

b) Nine thousand seventy-one.

c) The Leopard population in India in the year 
2015 as seven thousand seven hundred and 
one. Write this as a number.

thousands Hundreds tens ones

9 0 7 1

thousands hundreds tens ones